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CP SIRACUSA  (0502016A)
SIRACUSA - 03-01-2005 - 05-01-2005

Torneo CP SIRACUSA 0502016A

Luogo SIRACUSA  [Siracusa - Sicilia]
Periodo 03-01-2005 - 05-01-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri SCOLLO GIUSEPPE ELIO - 

Partecipanti 16
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CP SIRACUSA  (0502016A)
SIRACUSA - 03-01-2005 - 05-01-2005

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

5 CM Bottini Paolo            ITA SIC SR 1913 0 0 1957 M 814725 103676

13 3N Carnemolla Giampaolo     ITA SIC SR 1599 0 0 1961 M 111970

1 NC Cataudella Pierfrancesco ITA SIC SR 1398 0 0 1957 M

6 2N Conti Silvano            ITA SIC SR 1664 0 0 1968 M 103677

8 1N Cultrera Salvatore       ITA SIC SR 1623 0 0 1938 M 103686

7 CM Fagotto Roberto          ITA SIC SR 1940 0 0 1957 M 103680

11 3N Larosa Maurizio          ITA SIC RG 1452 0 0 1959 M 106599

4 2N Minniti Giuseppe         ITA SIC SR 1728 0 0 1957 M 103675

3 2N Monica Vincenzo          ITA SIC SR 1508 0 0 1946 M 103674

16 3N Olivieri Lucio           ITA SIC SR 1554 0 0 1986 M 122233

15 NC Romano Sebastiano        ITA SIC SR 1425 0 0 1991 M 116804

14 2N Salvaggio Salvatore      ITA SIC SR 1682 0 0 1977 M 116026

10 CM Scollo Vincenzo          ITA SIC SR 2051 0 0 1987 M 817872 106590

9 1N Spagnolo Tommaso         ITA SIC SR 1852 0 0 1965 M 103690

2 CM Tondo Salvatore          ITA SIC SR 2023 0 0 1953 M 103673

12 2N Valvo Antonino           ITA SIC SR 1798 0 0 1980 M 106601
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CP SIRACUSA  (0502016A)
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

13 3N Carnemolla Giampaolo     ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1961 M 111970

1 NC Cataudella Pierfrancesco ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1957 M

6 2N Conti Silvano            ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1968 M 103677

8 1N Cultrera Salvatore       ITA 1623 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1938 M 103686

7 CM Fagotto Roberto          ITA 1940 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1957 M 103680

11 3N Larosa Maurizio          ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1959 M 106599

4 2N Minniti Giuseppe         ITA 1728 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1957 M 103675

3 2N Monica Vincenzo          ITA 1508 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1946 M 103674

16 3N Olivieri Lucio           ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1986 M 122233

15 NC Romano Sebastiano        ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1991 M 116804

14 2N Salvaggio Salvatore      ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1977 M 116026

9 1N Spagnolo Tommaso         ITA 1852 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1965 M 103690

2 CM Tondo Salvatore          ITA 2023 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1953 M 103673

12 2N Valvo Antonino           ITA 1798 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1980 M 106601
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